UNDERGRAD STUDENTS GRADUATED WITH HONORS
BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR, 2010-2011

COLLEGE

College of Arts & Architecture
Architecture
Art
Art History
Dance
Dance Education
Music
Music Education
Music Performance
Theater
Theater Education

Total

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
Africana Studies
Anthropology
Biology
Chemistry
Communication Studies
Criminal Justice
Earth Sciences
English
French
Geography
Geology
German
History
International Studies
Japanese
Latin-American Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics for Business
Meterology
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Religious Studies
Sociology
Spanish

Total

College of Business Administration
Accounting
Economics
Finance
Industrial & Operations Management
International Business
Management
Management Information Systems
Marketing
Total

Table VII-5

SUMMA
CUM LAUDE

QOO OO O0OPFr OO0

N

OFRPPFPUONPFPOOORFRPROOOWRFROOOMONRFREL,MNOEPR

N
oo

P OMNOONDNOU

-
N

MAGNA
CUM LAUDE

'_\
[l P OOWNRFRPPFPORFRPDN

Oh WWwNNO

1

OONPFPOOUFRPOUIFR,EF OWODO

fos) [
O whN

10

16

N WN e

46

CUM LAUDE

P WOOWWMNNDNPEF

(o2}
(31

o

19

12
17

12

[RNS I

18

N

14

O WwWnN

14
44

14

219

29
13
26

15

26
128

TOTAL

N W
N W

NWOWOUuWwN

~
(0]

(==Y

30
12
16
23

26

e

32
11

20

w N

10
21
66
18

335

44
21
44

20

34
186



UNDERGRAD STUDENTS GRADUATED WITH HONORS
BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR, 2010-2011

Table VII-5
SUMMA MAGNA
COLLEGE CUM LAUDE CUM LAUDE CUM LAUDE TOTAL
College of Education
Child & Family Development 2 0 1 3
Elementary Education 15 36 71 122
Middle Grades 2 8 12 22
Special Education 1 7 12 20
Total 20 51 96 167
College of Engineering
Civil Engineering 0 6 15 21
Civil Engineering Technology 0 1 5 6
Computer Engineering 0 2 1 3
Construction Management 0 0 4 4
Electrical Engineering 0 1 7 8
Electrical Egr. Technology 0 6 4 10
Fire Safety Egr. Technology 1 1 5 7
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science 1 9 22 32
Mechanical Egr Technology 0 5 7 12
Systems Engineering 0 0 2 2
Total 2 31 72 105
College of Health &
Human Services
Athletic Training 0 1 2 3
Exercise Science 0 3 19 22
Public Health 0 1 13 14
Respiratory Therapy 3 5 1 9
Social Work 0 5 10 15
Subtotal 3 15 45 63
School of Nursing
Nursing 1 13 65 79
Nursing - Pathways Program 2 2 16 20
Subtotal 3 15 81 99
Total 6 30 126 162
College of Information Technology
Computer Science 1 6 14 21
Software & Information Systems 0 3 14 17
Total 1 9 28 38
GRAND TOTAL 71 266 734 1,071

NOTE: Summa Cum Laude is awarded when the graduate's quality point ratio is 4.00,
Magna Cum Laude when his/her quality point average is between 3.80 and 3.99,
and Cum Laude when his/her quality point average is 3.40 or more but less
than 3.80.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.



