UNDERGRAD STUDENTS GRADUATED WITH HONORS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR, 2010-2011 Table VII-5

COLLEGE	SUMMA CUM LAUDE	MAGNA CUM LAUDE	CUM LAUDE	TOTAL
College of Arts & Architecture				
Architecture	1	2	30	33
Art	0	1	21	22
Art History	0	0	2	2
Dance	0	1	2	3
Dance Education	1	1	3	5
Music	0	2	3	5
Music Education	0	3	0	3
Music Performance	0	0	0	0
Theater	0	0	3	3
Theater Education	0	1	1	2
Total	2	11	65	78
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences				
Africana Studies	1	0	0	1
Anthropology	0	2	6	8
Biology	4	7	19	30
Chemistry	1	3	8	12
Communication Studies	1	3	12	16
Criminal Justice	2	4	17	23
Earth Sciences	0	0	2	2
English	4	10	12	26
French	0	0	1	1
Geography	0	3	5	8
Geology	0	0	1	1
German	1	1	0	2
History	3	11	18	32
International Studies	0	5	6	11
Japanese	0	0	2	2
Latin-American Studies	0	1	2	3
Mathematics	1	5	14	20
Mathematics for Business	0	0	2	2
Meterology	0	0	3	3
Philosophy	0	1	0	1
Physics	1	2	7	10
Political Science	2	5	14	21
Psychology	5	17	44 3	66
Religious Studies	1 1	4	3 14	8 18
Sociology Spanish	0	3 1	7	8
Total	28	88	219	335
College of Business Administration				
Accounting	5	10	29	44
Economics	2	6	13	21
Finance	2	16	26	44
Industrial & Operations Management	0	1	4	5
International Business	0	2	7	9
Management	2	3	15	20
Management Information Systems	0	1	8	9
Marketing	1	7	26	34
Total	12	46	128	186

UNDERGRAD STUDENTS GRADUATED WITH HONORS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR, 2010-2011 Table VII-5

COLLEGE	SUMMA CUM LAUDE	MAGNA CUM LAUDE	CUM LAUDE	TOTAL
College of Education				
Child & Family Development	2	0	1	3
Elementary Education Middle Grades	15 2	36 8	71 12	122 22
Special Education	1	o 7	12	20
Total	20	51	96	167
College of Engineering				
Civil Engineering	0	6	15	21
Civil Engineering Technology	0	1	5	6
Computer Engineering	0	2	1	3
Construction Management Electrical Engineering	0	0 1	4 7	4 8
Electrical Erroring Electrical Egr. Technology	0	6	4	10
Fire Safety Egr. Technology	1	1	5	7
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science	1	9	22	32
Mechanical Egr Technology	0	5	7	12
Systems Engineering	0	0	2	2
Total	2	31	72	105
College of Health &				
Human Services	0	4	0	0
Athletic Training Exercise Science	0	1 3	2 19	3 22
Public Health	0	1	13	14
Respiratory Therapy	3	5	1	9
Social Work	0	5	10	15
Subtotal	3	15	45	63
School of Nursing				
Nursing	1	13	65	79
Nursing - Pathways Program	2	2	16	20
Subtotal	3	15	81	99
Total	6	30	126	162
College of Information Technology				
Computer Science	1	6	14	21
Software & Information Systems Total	0 1	3 9	14 28	17 38
ı olai	1	y	28	38
GRAND TOTAL	71	266	734	1,071

NOTE: Summa Cum Laude is awarded when the graduate's quality point ratio is 4.00, Magna Cum Laude when his/her quality point average is between 3.80 and 3.99, and Cum Laude when his/her quality point average is 3.40 or more but less than 3.80.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.